Innovative Communication Solutions
© Copyright 2013 Norsat International Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
    Final product may not be as illustrated. The information contained herein does not constitute part of any order or contract.
North America  Asia Pacific  Europe, Middle East & Africa  South America  Online
+1 800 644 4562  +1 604 821 2813 +44 1522 730 800           +1 604 821 2835    sales@norsat.com
Gain	 55 dB
Gain flatness	 4 dB p - p max

LNA SERIES #
LNA-9000CS
HOW TO ORDER
I Norsat
International Inc.
Connector Signal Name
A Supply Voltage
B GND
C GND
0 NC
E NC
F NC
Note: Mating connector is supplied.
101.0 . /
$ $
~ 'il